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Code

BENCH

40821118

900mmWidth

1800mm

900mm

BENCH

40821119

900mm

2400mm

900mm

Length

Height

ULTISPAN PACKING BENCH

Ultispan benches are the most economical and 

smartly priced benches

Modular design and simple component make them 

easy to assemble and customise

Powder coated steel framework

18mm MDF tops and shelves

Height adjustable shelves

Bays can be joined together to make one long bench

Key Features


