

ULTISPAN PACKING BENCH



Key Features

- Ultispan benches are the most economical and smartly priced benches
- Modular design and simple component make them easy to assemble and customise
- 🖄 Powder coated steel framework
- 18mm MDF tops and shelves
- 🖄 Height adjustable shelves
- Bays can be joined together to make one long bench

Specifications

	BENCH	BENCH
Code	40821118	40821119
Length	1800mm	2400mm
Width	900mm	900mm
Height	900mm	900mm

OFFERING SMART & CREATIVE SOLUTIONS THROUGH EXPERIENCE